                                341AT
SENTHER TECHNOLOGY Co., Ltd. • Skyworth innovation valley 5B-8F, Baoan, Shenzhen, 518108, China • Tel: 0755-85273639 • http://www.senther.com
1
Water proof vibration combined temperature sensor
Description
Model 341AT is an water proof IEPE accelerometer
permitting vibration and temperature measurements.
341AT features an annular shear ceramic crystal

Sensor Signal conditioner BNC cable Data acquisition Computer
Standard wiring                           Option: M2
Ordering information
341 A - 80 - LF - B - 3
Model Output signal - Range - Low frequency option - Mounting stud - Cable length
341 A=IEPE output
T=Temperature signal output
M1=Cable is 5*22AWG FEP jacket
and sheathed
M2=Temperature voltage output
- 5=5g
10=10g
20=20g
80=80g
500=500g
- LF= Low frequency
Blank= Standard FR
- A= ¼-28 mounting screw
B= M6 mounting screw
C*=Special
- 3=3 meters
Senther reserves the right to make changes to any products or technology herein to improve reliability, function or design. Senther does not assume
any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor